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Description

197508250000
45690

08/25/1975
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALERA
BUILDING
MATE-ETAL

13 138

197508250000
45920

08/25/1975
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLISON
CLYDE W.
DBA CAL

13 138

197605120000
43220

05/12/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE, DON 13 444

197609200000
90020

09/20/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
CHARLES W.

13 613

197610160000
99350

10/16/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
JOHN W.

13 642

197612060001
17080

12/06/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STINSON
DEVT CO
ETAL

13 708

197804140000
45580

04/14/1978
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PITTS, BOBBY
DBA BOBBY'S

14 642

197810120001
37300

10/12/1978
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER, RICK
ETAL

15 57

197902270000
23760

02/27/1979
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTENBERR
Y, THOMAS H.

15 356

197903050000
26510

03/05/1979
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
, EARNEST A.

15 365

198004030000
39300

04/03/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAND HAND &
HAND CO-
ETAL

16 354

198101060000
01150

01/06/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM,
CLIFFORD E.
ETAL

17 247

198101060000
01160

01/06/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLIFF HOMES
INC     ETAL

17 247

198105010000
48430

05/01/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIBB GEORGE
N. DBA G&F H

17 669

198103270000
33680

03/27/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HINDS, JERRY
W.      ETAL

17 551

198106030000
61680

06/03/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVINNER,
LARRY

17 773

197609200000
89630

09/20/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
TROY

13 612

197607270000
70270

07/27/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
JOHN W.

13 541

197612060001
17090

12/06/1976
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STINSON,
JAMES C.
ETAL

13 708



197804140000
45590

04/14/1978
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOBBY'S
INTERIORS
ETAL

14 642

197810120001
37290

10/12/1978
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
CONST CO
ETAL

15 57

197907270000
96020

07/27/1979
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBCO INC
ETAL

15 725

198004030000
39230

04/03/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIKES, DAVID
W.

16 355

198005150000
53550

05/15/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILGREEN,
RONALD &
VIRGIN

16 463

198009250001
08470

09/25/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY,
JIM E.     ETAL

16 901

198009250001
08440

09/25/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAND HAND &
HAND CONST

16 905

198009250001
08460

09/25/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT
BUILDERS INC

16 902

198009250001
08490

09/25/1980
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHELTER
SOUTH INC
ETAL

16 901

198102060000
13630

02/06/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAND HAND &
HAND CONST

17 383

198104230000
45110

04/23/1981
12:00:00

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

17 637


